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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abbott Laboratories 
100 Abbott Park Road 
Abbott Park, IL 60064

1. 
2.pac 
3.Abbott Park, IL

07/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Altria Client Services LLC 
P.O. Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

07/05/2019 $500.00 $1,000.00

Bell, Crystal  
47 Gainsborough Place 
Newport News, VA 23608

1.City of Newport News 
2.social worker 
3.Newport News, VA

08/03/2019 $56.32 $116.32

Community Associations Institute PAC VA 
6402 Arlington Blvd 
Suite 500 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1. 
2.Community Associations 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/09/2019 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Conley, Kapua  
requested 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1.Sentara Careplex Hospital 
2.Administration/Executive 
3.Hampton, VA

08/08/2019 $112.64 $112.64

Douglas, Suriya  
227 45th Street, NE 
Washington, DC 20019

1.DC Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington, DC

08/09/2019 $56.32 $101.32

Douglas, Suriya  
227 45th Street, NE 
Washington, DC 20019

1.DC Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington, DC

08/10/2019 $100.00 $201.32

Epps, Shauna  
104 Barbour Circle 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.City of Norfolk 
2.Coordinator of Juvenile Services 
3.Norfolk, VA

08/02/2019 $100.00 $145.00

Forrest, Delores  
requested 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

08/06/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Grace, Janice D 
310 Fairway Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.requested 
2.requested 
3.requested

08/09/2019 $75.00 $140.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News, VA

08/01/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Ivey, Joni  
918 Christopher Place 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

08/09/2019 $100.00 $350.00
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King, Patricia  
1225 Masters Row 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.Self 
2.Psychiatrist 
3.Hampton, VA

08/09/2019 $100.00 $700.00

Lashrecse Aird Election Committee 
2363 Fort Lee Road 
Petersburg, VA 23803

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Petersburg, VA

08/09/2019 $125.00 $125.00

McKinley Price for Mayor 
P O Box 12183 
Newport News, VA 23612

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Newport News, VA

08/08/2019 $250.00 $1,548.45

Medical Facilities of America 
2917 Penn Forrest Blvd 
PO Box 29600 
Roanoke, VA 24018

1. 
2.Medical/healthcare 
3.Roanoke, VA

07/10/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Morgan, Gabriel  
PO Box 150 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.Newport News Sheriff's Office 
2.Sheriff 
3.Newport News, VA

08/09/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Nguyen, Tram  
2603 Brook Road 
Richmond, VA 23220

1.New Virginia Majority 
2.Director 
3.Richmond, VA

08/05/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 West Main St 
Suite 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

1. 
2.Contractors 
3.Charlottesville, VA

07/15/2019 $250.00 $500.00

Ophelia, Tishaun  
1100 Lakeridge Road 
Apt 201 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.ADP 
2.Workforce Management Exec 
3.Hampton, VA

07/02/2019 $56.32 $156.32

Parker, Pamela  
8830 Piney Branch Road 
Apt 1005 
Silver Spring, MD 20903

1.District of Columbia Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Washington, DC

08/08/2019 $28.16 $143.16

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Real Estate/Political Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

08/09/2019 $2,000.00 $3,500.00

Scott for Congress 
P.O. Box 251 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Newport News, VA

08/09/2019 $160.00 $1,160.00

Taylor, Deborah  
12 Pin Oak Court 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

08/19/2019 $300.00 $300.00
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Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Watkins, Christopher  
274 Weatherford Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Langley AFB 
2.Gov Civilian 
3.Hampton, VA

08/08/2019 $28.16 $473.16

Total This Period $8,597.92
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Omni 
1766 Homestead Drive 
Hot Springs, VA 24445

Refund 07/02/2019 $202.40

Total This Period $202.40

5 of 14



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 08/31/2019
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
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Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 07/01/2019 $30.00

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Pric 07/01/2019 $41.96

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 07/04/2019 $1.99

Office Max 
12144 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23612

office supplies and equipment Marcia Price 07/05/2019 $635.05

Hallmark 
12551 Jefferson Ave 
Suite 239 
Newport News, VA 23602

items for event Marcia Price 07/07/2019 $55.76

Omni Richmond 
100 S 12th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging Marcia Price 07/08/2019 $399.57

St. Augustine&#39;s Episcopal Church 
2515 Marshall Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

sponsorship Marcia Price 07/11/2019 $250.00

Love for Montgomery 
requested 
Montgomery, AL 00000

donation Marcia Price 07/16/2019 $100.00

Virginia Young Democrats 
1710 E Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

sponsorship of event Marcia Price 07/16/2019 $100.00

Virginia Treasurer 
101 N 14th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

postage Marcia Price 07/17/2019 $737.54

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintenance Marcia Price 07/19/2019 $29.00

Creatiff Cake Pops 
requested 
Virginia Beach, VA 00000

items for event Marcia Price 07/19/2019 $304.60

Marriott Metro Center 
775 12th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005

lodging Marcia Price 07/19/2019 $127.44
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DJ Dirty Di 
requested 
requested, VA 00000

service at event Marcia Price 07/23/2019 $150.00

PersonalizationMall.com 
51 Shore Dr 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

items for event Marcia Price 07/24/2019 $120.71

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 07/26/2019 $36.00

Office Depot 
2330-B W. Mercury Blvd 
Hampton, VA 23666

school supplies Marcia Price 07/29/2019 $104.40

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 07/30/2019 $43.14

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 07/31/2019 $30.00

PersonalizationMall.com 
51 Shore Dr 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

items for event Marcia Price 08/02/2019 $37.36

Dollar Tree 
15 Towne Centre Way 
Hampton, VA 23666

items for event Marcia Price 08/03/2019 $19.96

Gray, Zaryah  
requested 
Newport News, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 08/03/2019 $50.00

Rascoe, Devon  
requested 
Newport News, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 08/03/2019 $50.00

Barnes and Noble 
122 5th Ave 
#2 
New York, NY 10011

items for event Marcia Price 08/04/2019 $305.07

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 08/04/2019 $1.99

Michael&#39;s 
315 Chatham Drive 
Newport News, VA 23608

supplies for event Marcia Price 08/05/2019 $48.21
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Rent My Wedding LLC 
requested 
requeste, FL 00000

item for event Marcia Price 08/05/2019 $95.00

New Art by CJ Epps 
requested 
Hampton, VA 23666

activity for event Marcia Price 08/06/2019 $381.60

Party City 
12134 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

items for event Marcia Price 08/07/2019 $85.74

Ribbons Creative Balloons 
requested 
Chesapeak, VA 23321

items for event Marcia Price 08/07/2019 $205.20

Holiday Inn 
980 Omni Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606

venue for event Marcia Price 08/08/2019 $2,958.90

Office Max 
12144 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23612

office items Marcia Price 08/08/2019 $81.20

Office Max 
12144 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23612

printing Marcia Price 08/08/2019 $41.31

Today We Are One LLC 
requested 
Hampton, VA 23666

items for event Marcia Price 08/08/2019 $146.23

Holiday Inn 
980 Omni Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606

lodging Marcia Price 08/10/2019 $93.34

Kleinman, Maurice  
requested 
Yorktown, VA 23693

photography services Marcia Price 08/10/2019 $150.00

St. Augustine&#39;s Episcopal Church 
2515 Marshall Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

ticket to event Marcia Price 08/11/2019 $40.00

Campaign Partner 
16 Dudley Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420

website maintenance Marcia Price 08/19/2019 $29.00

Dollar Tree 
15 Towne Centre Way 
Hampton, VA 23666

food for event Marcia Price 08/19/2019 $17.46
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Domino&#39;s Pizza 
111 N Belvidere St 
Richmond, VA 23220

food for event Marcia Price 08/20/2019 $56.11

Publix 
4591 S Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231

food for event Marcia Price 08/20/2019 $15.94

The VA Shop 
1000 Bank Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

gifts for event Marcia Price 08/20/2019 $62.42

Rite Aid 
6150 College Drive 
Suffolk, VA 23435

food and gifts for event Marcia Price 08/21/2019 $54.84

City on My Chest 
requested 
Newport News, VA 23608

items for event Marcia Price 08/22/2019 $780.00

Creatiff Cake Pops 
requested 
Virginia Beach, VA 00000

items for event Marcia Price 08/22/2019 $172.20

Care.Citrixonline.com 
320 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

website subscription Marcia Price 08/26/2019 $36.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

transaction fees Marcia Price 08/30/2019 $9.71

Eventbrite.com 
155 5th Street 
7th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94403

transaction fees Marcia Price 08/30/2019 $186.78

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 08/30/2019 $9.90

Total This Period $9,518.63
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 26 $8,597.92

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 37 $1,670.32

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 63 $10,268.24

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $202.40

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,518.63

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,518.63

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $8,579.72

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $10,268.24

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$202.40

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $10,470.64

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $19,050.36

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,518.63

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,518.63

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $9,531.73

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,793.76

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $44,422.78

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $10,470.64

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $54,893.42

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $63,687.18

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $44,636.82

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,518.63

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $54,155.45

29. Ending Balance $9,531.73

14 of 14


